RESOLUTION 2021-010

RESOLUTION ACKNOWLEDGING THE COMPLETION OF PROBATION FOR POLICE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby acknowledges the completion of probation of the following individuals in the Beloit Police Department:

- 1. Thomas G. Stigler, Inspector
- 2. Christopher J. Eberhardt, Lieutenant
- 3. Garrett M. Morris, Sergeant
- 4. Mayelly M. Muniz, Police Officer
- 5. Dillon R. Hagstrom, Police Officer
- 6. Alexander C. Limberg, Police Officer

Adopted this 23rd day of August, 2021.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson
Rongal Watson (Aug 24, 2021 14:16 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly Mc**S**uire

Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2021-10 - Resolution Acknowleding PD Completion of Probation 20210814

Final Audit Report 2021-08-24

Created: 2021-08-24

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAvjCej6JkTl33URt7Ej0mMcdhEquUOTDG

"Resolution 2021-10 - Resolution Acknowleding PD Completion of Probation 20210814" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2021-08-24 2:24:58 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2021-08-24 2:25:12 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)
 2021-08-24 7:15:49 PM GMT- IP address: 64.233.172.105
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2021-08-24 7:16:14 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 144.89.76.148
- Agreement completed. 2021-08-24 - 7:16:14 PM GMT